INDUSTRIAL
CONNECTIVITY
SOLUTIONS
AUTOMATION
AND CONTROL
SOLUTIONS
SOLUTIONS
FOR ENERGY
TRANSITION
INDUSTRIAL
MARKING
SOLUTIONS
ANCHOR BRACKETS FOR
PHOTOVOLTAIC MODULES
FOR FIXING PV MODULES ON
FRET-SHAPED METAL SHEET ROOFS
SOLAR FIX SERIES
PV MODULE THICKNESS
INTERMEDIATE TERMINAL
PLASTIC MATERIAL STAINLESS STEEL PLASTIC MATERIAL STAINLESS STEEL
31 mm
ISFIXSPPLI ISFIXSPAZI
ISFIXSPPL31T ISFIXSPAZ31T
35 mm ISFIXSPPL35T ISFIXSPAZ35T
38 mm ISFIXSPPL38T ISFIXSPAZ38T
40 mm ISFIXSPPL40T ISFIXSPAZ40T
42 mm ISFIXSPPL42T ISFIXSPAZ42T
46 mm ISFIXSPPL46T ISFIXSPAZ46T
50 mm ISFIXSPPL50T ISFIXSPAZ50T
Code number ISFIXVTAZ60 ISFIXVTAZ65 ISFIXVTAZ70 ISFIXVTAZ75
Description M6 x 60 mm screw included
of nut and washer
M6 x 65 mm screw included